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WEEK-END RACING CUP GP RACER NAVARRA 2018
Promotion Cup 600- CdF Roadster Cup

Essais Séance 2
Historique de la séance

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
Pass 136 7:47.482 2 2:14.509
No 3 CHARVAUX Herve (Rg=11) Pass 182 9:59.354| 3 2:11.872
out 38 2:32.885 Pass 225 12:11.602| 4 2:12.248
Pass 83 5:02.547 In 266 14:24339| 5 2:12.737
Pass 126 7:15.593] 1 2:13.046[* .
Pass 168 926513 5 2:10.920]" No 24 PITICCHIO Kevin (Rg=13)
Pass 211 11:33.686| 3 2:07.173[* Out 16 52.064
Pass 253 13:39.744| 4 2:06.058* Pass 49 3:20.105
Pass 291 15:43.598| 5 2:03.854* Pass 93 5:33.146| 1 2:13.041
Pass 326 17:47.141| 6 2:03.543* Pass 134 7:42.832 2 2:09.686
Pass 360 19:50.710| 7 2:03.569 Pass 178 9:51.798| 3 2:08.966
In 389 21:58.630| 8 2:07.920 Pass 221 11:58.526| 4 2:06.728
Pass 260 14:02.514| 5 2:03.988
No 12 REMY Steve (Rg=6) Pass 297 16110412 6 2:07.898
out 26 2:15.277 In 334 18:23.772| 7 2:13.360
Pass 77 4:42.104
Pass 122 6:50.309| 1 2:08.205* No 25 JOSSIN Vincent (Rg=15)
Pass 166 8:57.151 2 2:06.842(* Pass 39 2:36.365
Pass 208 11:05.516| 3 2:08.365 Pass 81 455283 1 2:18.918
Pass 246 13:10.024| 4 2:04.508* Pass 124 7:11.636| 2 2:16.353
Pass 281 15:16.519| 5 2:06.495 Pass 169 9:27.297| 3 2:15.661
Pass 316 17:19.781| 6 2:03.262(* Pass 215 11:39.522| 4 2:12.225
Pass 350 19:21.768| 7 2:01.987* Pass 256 13:49.753| 5 2:10.231
Pass 380 21:23.063] 8 2:01.295[* Pass 293 15:59.207| 6 2:09.454
Pass 330 18:05.434| 7 2:06.227
No 16 FUHRER Thomas (Rg=12) Pass 362 20:110479] 8 2:05.045
Pass 28 2:19.292
Pass 67 223343 1 2:04.051]" No 27 CHAUMONT Pascal (Rg=7)
Pass 108 6:27.783] 2 2:04.440 Out 13 29.621
Pass 152 8:31.560] 3 2:03.777[* Pass 41 2:43.184
Pass 195 10:36.123| 4 2:04.563 Pass 79 446284 1 2:03.100
Pass 237 12:40.965| 5 2:04.842 Pass 119 6:47.887| 2 2:01.603
Pass 271 14:46.922 6 2:05.957 Pass 162 8:50.399 3 2:02.512
Pass 308 16:52.322 7 2:05.400 Pass 205 10:55.114| 4 2:04.715
Pass 340 18:59.397| 8 2:07.075 In 243 13:02.241| 5 2:07.127
Pass 372 21:04.436| 9 2:05.039
No 30 BUYS Kevin
No 22 BEURDELEY Renaud (Rg=2) | | | |
out 21 1:54.412
Pass 59 4:04.827 No 33 BOYER Thierry (Rg=9)
Pass 100 6:09.042| 1 2:04.215(* Pass 30 2:20.506
Pass 143 8:11.350| 2 2:02.317[* Pass 71 4:31.053| 1 2:10.547
Pass 188 10:17.394| 3 2:06.035 Pass 114 6:38.782| 2 2:07.729
Pass 227 12:20.662| 4 2:03.268 Pass 158 8:45.244| 3 2:06.462
Pass 264 14:23.843| 5 2:03.181 Pass 199 10:51.615| 4 2:06.371
Pass 301 16:26.164| 6 2:02.321 In 250 13:25.203| 5 2:33.678
Pass 335 18:28.013| 7 2:01.849[* out 300 16:18.017
Pass 368 20:27.579| 8 1:59.566 | * Pass 344 19:01.668| 6 5:36.375
Pass 373 21:04.704| 7 2:03.036
No 23 PICAUX Pascal (Rg=22)
Out 15 51.590 No 41 FOUASSIER Guillaume
Pass 47 3:19.056 | | | |
Pass 92 5:32.973| 1 2:13.917[*
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Promotion Cup 600- CdF Roadster Cup
Essais Séance 2
Historique de la séance

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
Out 337 18:39.289
No 64 JOUBERT Florian (Rg=1) Pass 370 20:56.163| 8 4:10.076
Pass 23 2:13.393
Pass 62 215744 1 202351 No 76 DESER Nicolas (Rg=18)
Pass 104 6:17.041] 2 2:01.297** Pass 36 2:25.257
Pass 145 8:16.474| 3 1:59.433 [ Pass 75 4:37.852 1 2:12.595|*
Pass 186 10:16.099| 4 1:59.625 Pass 118 6:47.340| 2 2:09.488|*
In 229 12:24.708] 5 2:08.609 Pass 164 8:56.166| 3 2:08.826*
Pass 207 11:05.338| 4 2:09.172
No 65 BERGANTIN Victor (Rg=8) Pass 248 13:14.883] 5 2:09.545
Out 17 54.137 Pass 286 15:24.017| 6 2:09.134
Pass 45 3:15.704 Pass 322 17:31.304] 7 2:07.287]*
Pass 87 523532 1 2:07.828[* Pass 355 19:38.634| 8 2:07.330
Pass 131 7:30441| 2 2:06.909* In 388 21:49.277| 9 2:10.643
Pass 176 935422 3 2:04.981|*
Pass 216 11:40.042] 4 2:04.620]* No 83 GENTY Christophe (Rg=21)
In 255 13:48.129| 5 2:08.087 Out 142 8:00.349
Out 283 15:16.671 Pass 191 10:24.810
Pass 319 17:27.942] 6 3:39.813 Pass 232 12:36.378 1 2:11.568*
Pass 352 19:35.344| 7 2:07.402 Pass 275 14:51.113] 2 2:14.735
Pass 384 21:37.510| 8 2:02.166|* Pass 314 17:03.237| 3 2:12.124
Pass 348 19:19.999| 4 2:16.762
No 67 BOULENGER Thibaut (Rg=17) Pass 382 21:31.809| 5 2:11.810
Pass 42 2:43.504
Pass 85 5:03.575| 1 2:20.071(* No 87 MAZIOU Damien (Rg=14)
Pass 128 7:19.687| 2 2:16.112[* out 18 1:05.105
Pass 174 9:33.179] 3 2:13.492|* Pass 55 3:27.124
Pass 219 11:43.930] 4 2:10.751|* Pass 96 5:38.122 1 2:10.998|*
Pass 258 13:53.205 5 2:09.275(* Pass 137 7:47.551 2 2:09.429|*
Pass 295 16:01.145] 6 2:07.940[* Pass 180 9:53.757| 3 2:06.206[*
Pass 332 18:07.048| 7 2:05.903|* Pass 223 11:59.397| 4 2:05.640|*
Pass 364 20:13.758| 8 2:06.710 Pass 262 14:04.284| 5 2:04.887*
In 299 16:17.850] 6 2:13.566
No 68 PERROT Franck (Rg=23)
Out 12 34632 No 90 BEATY Christopher (Rg=4)
Pass 53 3:24 177 Pass 34 2:23.541
Pass 98 5:55.602| 1 2:31.425[* Pass 73 4:33.081 1 2:09.540|*
In 147 8:17.766| 2 2:22.164 Pass 116 6:40.657| 2 2:07.576]*
Out 288 15:24.227 Pass 160 8:47.675| 3 2:07.018|*
Pass 328 17:53.967| 3 9:36.201 Pass 201 10:52.977| 4 2:05.302|*
Pass 366 20:15.436| 4 2:21.469]* Pass 241 12:57.405| 5 2:04.428|*
Pass 278 14:58.290| 6 2:00.885*
No 69 LEMAIR Yohann Pass 311 16:50.285| 7 2:00.995
| | | In 347 19:13.238 8 2:13.953
No 75 DUPAU Robin (Rg=10) No 93 BOISSENIN Cédric (Rg=3)
Pass 32 2:22.611 Out 19 1:09.262
Pass 69 4:28.058 1 2:05.447 [* Pass 51 3:21.476
Pass 112 6:31.581| 2 2:03.523]* Pass 89 5:27.639] 1 2:06.163|*
Pass 154 8:35.000| 3 2:04.319 Pass 130 7:29.985| 2 2:02.346|*
Pass 197 10:40.332] 4 2:04.432 Pass 172 9:32.083| 3 2:02.098[*
Pass 239 12:43.858| 5 2:03.526 Pass 212 11:33.889| 4 2:01.806|*
Pass 272 14:47.036] 6 2:03.178]* Pass 251 13:35.923] 5 2:02.034
In 303 16:46.087| 7 1:59.051 Pass 289 15:38.006| 6 2:02.173
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Promotion Cup 600- CdF Roadster Cup
Essais Séance 2
Historique de la séance

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |

No 93 BOISSENIN Cédric (Rg=3)

Pass 324 17:39.991 7 2:01.895
Pass 358 19:39.619 8 1:59.628 |*
In 387 21:48.190 9 2:08.571

No 98 JAECK Mikael (Rg=5)
Pass 25 2:14.630
Pass 63 4:16.312 1 2:01.682|**
Pass 106 6:17.904 2 2:01.592(*
Pass 148 8:19.541 3 2:01.637
In 189 10:16.469 4 1:56.928
Out 236 12:38.879
Pass 277 14:57.703 5 4:41.234
Pass 310 16:58.740 6 2:01.037|*
In 338 18:56.950 7 1:58.210
No 118 PERTHUIS Geoffroy (Rg=16)
Out 20 1:21.470
Pass 57 3:51.759
Pass 101 6:09.748 1 2:17.989|*
Pass 150 8:21.575 2 2:11.827|*
Pass 193 10:30.674 3 2:09.099(*
Pass 234 12:38.055 4 2:07.381(*
Pass 269 14:45.421 5 2:07.366*
Pass 306 16:51.071 6 2:05.650|*
Pass 339 18:58.680 7 2:07.609
Pass 376 21:06.312 8 2:07.632
No 121 ROME Jean-Philippe (Rg=20)
Out 22 1:54.956
Pass 61 4:15.505
Pass 110 6:29.628 1 2:14.123|*
Pass 156 8:41.737 2 2:12.109|*
Pass 202 10:53.244 3 2:11.507 |*
Pass 244 13:06.522 4 2:13.278
Pass 282 15:16.835 5 2:10.313(*
Pass 318 17:27.455 6 2:10.620
Pass 354 19:37.951 7 2:10.496
In 386 21:47.030 8 2:09.079
No 141 POULAIN Mavrick (Rg=19)
Out 90 5:27.737
Pass 140 7:57.987
Pass 184 10:14.654 1 2:16.667 | *
Pass 230 12:27.706 2 2:13.052(*
Pass 267 14:38.900 3 2:11.194|*
Pass 304 16:48.956 4 2:10.056(*
Pass 343 19:01.095 5 2:12.139
Pass 378 21:11.700 6 2:10.605
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